

Ref No: AP/2018

Date: 26h March, 2019

Department of Corporate Services	Listing Compliance	
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.	
Corporate Relationship Department	Exchange Plaza,	
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Bandra Kurla Complex,	
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.	
BSE Scrip Code: 520151	NSE Symbol: SHREYAS	

Dear Sir,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In pursuant to requirement of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below information pertaining to Loss of Share Certificate being reported by the following shareholder:

Sr. No.	Name	Folio No.	Certificate No	No. of Shares
1.	UMESH KUMAR	00021158	00067101	100

We have received the intimation from the shareholder on 25th March 2019 as attached herewith.

Kindly bring the above information to the notice of members of the exchange.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Shreyas Shipping and Logistics Limited

Asha Prakash

Company Secretary





Asha Prakash

From: UMESH Kumar <umesh091966kumar@gmail.com>

Sent: 25 March 2019 19:19

To: rnt.helpdesk@linkintime.co.in; Investor SSLL

Subject: 00021158_Shreyas Shipping Duplicate obtain procedure

Attachments: SHREYAS SHIPPING_00021158.jpg

Dear Sir/Mam,

Please find the enclosed document with attached file.

I had a share certificate of Shreyas Shipping of quantity 100 having registered folio 00021158. In the year end 2013 I sent this to dematerialze through my broker of Edelwies. Incidentally it lost somewhere.

Now I am in lack of the aforesaid shares, Hence you are requested to track the status are they lying to you else please provide me the procedure to obtain them in duplicate.

Kindly find the same and do the needful.

Highly thankful

Umesh Kumar

Add: Durgapuri Colony,

Khalasi Line, Saharanpur

Uttar Pradesh Pin – 247 001

Mob: 9411297664



(Incorporated under the Companies Act 1956) Registered Office: 110/1111, Embassy Centre, 11th Floor, Nariman Point, Bombay - 400 021.

SHARE CERTIFICATE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person(s) named in this Certificate is/are the Registered Holder(s) of the within mentioned share(s) bearing the distinctive number(s) herein specified in the above Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association of the Company and that the amount endorsed hereon has been paid up on each such share.

EQUITY AMOUNT SHARES

EACH

OF

Rs. 10/-

PAID UP

PER

SHARE

Rs. 10/-

Regd. Folio No. 20021158

Name(s) of the Holder(s) UMESH KUMAR

Certificate No. 00067101

No. of Shares held DNE HUNDRED DNLY

Distinctive No(s) 18880101 TO 18880200

(*****100**)

GIVEN under the Common Seal of the Company this 10TH DAY DF JANUARY 1995 AT NEW DELHI





Chairman

Managing Director

(Q. Q. Dore (

Authorised Signatory

Note: No Transfer of any of the shares comprised in this certificate will be registered unless accompanied by this certificate.